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Unit Agent Phone Number Email Counties
21 Central District Trisha Greene 620-659-2149 trishagreene@k-state.edu Edwards and Stafford
Barber Robin Eubank-Callis 620-886-3971 reubank@ksu.edu
Butler Melissa Reeves Schrag 316-660-0126* meliss89@ksu.edu Sedgwick, Butler
Central Kansas District Deb Wood  785-309-5850 dwood@ksu.edu Saline and Ottawa
Chisholm Trail District Renae Riedy 785-263-2001 renaer@ksu.edu Dickinson and Marion
Cottonwood District Karissa Winkel 620-793-1910 krwinkel@ksu.edu Barton, Ellis
Frontier District Janae McNally 785-229-3520 jmcnally@ksu.edu Anderson, Franklin, Osage
Geary   Deb Andres 785-238-4161 dandres1@ksu.edu
Grant Monica Walker 620-356-1721 monicawalker@ksu.edu
Hamilton Rachael Clews 620-384-5445 rclews@ksu.edu
Harvey 316-284-6930 or contact SG Co office
Johnson  Joy Miller 913-715-7000 joymiller@ksu.edu
Lyon  Travis Carmichael 620-341-3220 trcarmic@ksu.edu
Marais des Cygnes District Kathy Goul 913-294-4306 kgoul@ksu.edu Linn and Miami
Marshall  Susie Latta 785-562-3531 slatta@ksu.edu
Meade Laura Davis-Hany 620-873-8790 lauradavis@ksu.edu
Meadowlark District Teresa Hatfield 785-364-4125 thatfield@ksu.edu Jackson, Jefferson, Nemaha
Midway District Jessica Kootz 785-472-4442 jessicak@ksu.edu Ellsworth and Russell
Morton Rachael Clews 620-697-2558 rclews@ksu.edu
Phillips Rooks District Cindy Walker 785-543-6845 cindywalker@ksu.edu Phillips, Rooks 
Phillips Rooks District Anna Muir 785-425-6851 amuir@ksu.edu Phillips, Rooks
Post Rock District Brenda Langdon 785-346-2521  bklangdon@ksu.edu  Jewell, Lincoln, Mitchell, Osborne and Smith
Pottawatomie   Erin Tynon 785-457-3319 etynon@ksu.edu
Reno 620-662-2371
Riley   Megan Dougherty 785-537-6350 mcdough92@ksu.edu
River Valley District Jordan Schuette 785-325-2121 jschuette@ksu.edu Clay, Washington
River Valley District Monica Thayer 785-527-5084 mthayer@ksu.edu Cloud, Republic
Sedgwick  Melissa Reeves Schrag 316-660-0126 meliss89@ksu.edu Sedgwick, Butler
Shawnee   Susan Fangman 785-232-0062 sfangman@ksu.edu
Southwest Area Office Rachael Clews 620-275-9164 rclews@ksu.edu
Southwind District Tara Solomon Smith 620-687-5659 tsolomon@ksu.edu Allen, Bourbon, Neosho, Woodson
Wabaunsee   Bernadette Trieb 785-765-3821 btrieb@ksu.edu
Walnut Creek District Kristen Schmidt 785-798-3921 kbschmidt@ksu.edu Lane, Ness, Rush
West Plains District Rachael Clews 620-272-3670 or 620-872-2930 rclews@ksu.edu Finney, Scott
Wildcat District Julie Smith 620-784-5337 juliesmith@ksu.edu Crawford, Labette, Montgomery and Wilson
Wild West District Kristin Penner 620-675-2261 pennerkr@ksu.edu Haskell, Seward, Stevens
Wyandotte County Denise Dias 913-299-9300 ddias@ksu.edu

* Butler County is coordinated out of Sedgwick County.
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